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SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSIT:: TIRUPATI 
DEPARTMENT OF VIROLOGY 

Certified that the syllabus of the following list of programs have been revised during the Academic year 2021-2022 

Name of the Courses Revised S. No. he of the Programme 
1. M.Sc. Virology-2+2VIR-103B 
2. 

Programme Code 
| Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 
General Virology_ 

|Enzyme Technology 
Biological Chemistry & General Microbiology 
Biological Chemistry & Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 

Analytical Techniques & General Virology 
Analytical Techniques & Enzyme Technology 
Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 
Immunology 
Food and Environmental Biotechnology 
Cell Biology and Tissue culture & Recombinant DNA Technology 
Cell Biology and Tissue culture & Biostatistics and Bioinformatics 

Microbial Genetics and Molecular Biology & Immunology 
Microbial Genetics and Molecular Biology & 

Food and Environmental Biotechnology 
Tumor Virology 

Plant Virology and Virus Diseases & Molecular Virology 
Plant Virology and Virus Diseases & Tumor Virology 
Theory- Molecular Techniques 
Practical-Molecular Techniques 

Basic Virology 

Agricultural, Animal and Human Viruses 

Virus-based Biotechnology 
Animal and Human Virology and Virus Diseases & Applied Virology 

Animal and Human Virology and Virus Diseases & Virus-based Biotechnology 

Theory-lndustrial Biotechnology 

M.Sc. Virology 
M.Se. Virology 
M.Sc. Virology 
M.Sc. Virology 
M.Sc. Virology 
M.Sc. Virology 

8. M.Sc. Virology 
9. M.Sc. Virology 

10. M.Sc. Virology 
11. M.Sc. Virology 
12. M.Sc. Virology 
13. M.Sc. Virology 
14. M.Sc. Virology 

VIR-104A 

3. VIR-104B 

VIR-105A 
S. VIR-105B 
O. VIR-106A 
7. VIR-106B 

VIR-203B 
VIR-204A 

VIR-204B 
VIR-205A 

VIR-205B 
VIR-206A 
VIR-206B 

15. M.Sc. Virology 

16. M.Se. Virology 
17. M.Sc. Virology 

18. M.Sc. Virology 
19. M.Sc. Virology 
20. M.Sc. Virology 
21. M.Sc. Virology 

22. M.Sc. Virology 
23. M.Sc. Virology 
24. M.Sc. Virology 
25. M.Sc. Virology 

VIR-303B 

VIR-304A 

VIR-304B 

VIR-305A 

VIR-305B 

VIR-306A 
VIR-306B 
VIR-403B 

VIR-404A 

VIR-404B 

VIR-405A 



26. M.Sc. Virology 
27. M.Sc. Virology 

28. |M.Sc. Virology 
29. M.Sc. Virology 

Practical- Industrial Biotechnology 
Project work related to Virology 

Clinical Virology 
Emerging and Reemerging Viruses 

VIR-405B 
VIR-405C 
VIR-405A 

VIR-406B 
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